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SB20 Middle East & UAE National 
Championships 
Question for Officials

Date: 2025-11-29

Question No: 01
Question For: Race Committee

Question:
Hi Roger, 
We have three white sails on our current main. Is it ok to add a 4th black number to this,
to complete our full number? Thanks, Kate

Answer:
Hi,

I take it you meant that you have 3 white numbers and one black number today. 

I am happy to agree to it today but if we have problems identifying you we may ask that
you change the last number to a different colour tomorrow. 

Roger Wilson
Race Officer


	SB20 Middle East & UAE National Championships
	Question for Officials
	Date: 2025-11-29
	Question No: 01
	Question For: Race Committee
	Question:
	Answer:




